
 

UNDRILLED

DRILLED

UNDRILLED

DRILLEDX-CELL™ 

FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM

MANUFACTURER MOTION INTENT

BIG ARC

COLOR: Turquoise / Navy / Black

CORE: Nucleus™ Energized by
           A.I. Core Technology
COVER: eTrax™ ULTRA Solid Reactive
BOX FINISH: 2000-grit Abralon®

BUILT FOR: Medium to Medium/Heavy Oil

 RG | DIFF
2.50 | .050|16 LB

2.55 | .048|14 LB
2.50 | .056|15 LB

2.58 | .031|12 LB
2.56 | .034

| PSA
| .018

| .016

| .019

| .009

| .011|13 LB


